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PROJECT TITLE DRAWING TITLE SCALE DRAWN BY DATE

Maple Children Centre Proposed Second Floor 1: 200 Alexandra Onyebuchi 14/08/2020

BB

BB

A
A A
A

1 2 3

4

1

1

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Diagnoses room

Play room

Toilet

Reception

Storage

Sanctuary

Staff rest room

Staff room

Female staff changing room

Male staff changing room

35
92

9m
m

21795mm

33
02

0m
m

21689mm

Fire exit

Fire exit


